

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11457/2025

Petroleum Dealers Distributors Transporters Welfare Association
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Akshay Dutt Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Jindal Mr. Anuj Goyal for Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

10/09/2025

List the matter after two weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J